NYS - Real Property System
County of Tompkins

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Current Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report

County Wide School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 770,384

Number of
Exemptions

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/30/2020 16:48:49

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

6,900
76,770
50,400

134,070
0
134,070

770,884

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.90
9.96
6.54

17.39
0.00
17.39

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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