NYS - Real Property System County of Tompkins

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Current Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report County Wide School District Summary

RPS221/V04/L001 Date/Time - 4/30/2020 16:48:49 Total Assessed Value 770,884

Equalized Total Assessed Value 770,884

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
41800	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	1	6,900	0.90
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	2	76,770	9.96
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	3	50,400	6.54
Total Exemption			_		
System Exemptions:			6	134,070	17.39
Total System Exemptions:			0	0	0.00
Totals:			6	134,070	17.39

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

Amount. if an	y, attributable to paymer	nts in lieu of taxes:	